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________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Strümpfelbrunn                                                                

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          04  01  Vogl, Stephan                                    1.616 G        

          01  02  Csik, Gabriele                                     860 G        

          02      Steiner, Florian                                   637 E        

          03      Stötzer, Jürgen                                    597 E      

   SPD                                                                            

          01  01  Bienek, Norbert                                  2.063 G        

          02      Gerlach, Sonja                                     820 E        

          03      Thompson, Birgit                                   348 E        

   UBW                                                                            

          03  01  Lampe, Lisa-Sophia                               1.076 G        

          01      Bender, Oliver                                   1.070 EA       

          02      Kalla, Gregor                                      529 E        

          04      Scherzinger, Simon                                 284 E        
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Oberdielbach                                                                   

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          05  01  Geier, Andreas                                   2.093 G        

          07  02  Müller, Adrian                                     766 G       

          08      Schilling, Nina                                    415 E        

          06      König, Manfred                                     188 E       

   SPD                                                                            

          04  01  Bachert, Herbert                                 1.071 G        

          05      Klenk, Bernhard                                    399 E        

          07      Bachert, Kai                                       316 E        

          06      Frohs, Steffen                                     261 E        

   UBW                                                                            

          08  01  Schaffer, Ulrich                                 1.329 G        

          07      Roncone, Michaela                                  801 E        

          05      Brauß, Harald                                      752 E       

          06      Kreß, Michael                                      518 E       
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Waldkatzenbach                                                                 

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          10  01  Münch, Timo                                      1.056 G       

          09      Johe, Oliver                                       685 E        

          12      Speth, Mathias                                     625 E        

          11      Schulz, Rainer                                     482 E        

   SPD                                                                            

          11  01  Wagner, Nicole                                   1.287 G        

          08  02  Ihrig, Peter                                     1.075 G        

          09      Lauterbacher, Anja                                 392 E        

          10      Schröder, Gisela                                   377 E       

   UBW                                                                            

          11  01  Stelzer, Thomas                                    670 G        

          09      Haas, Ralf                                         440 E        

          10      Ihrig, Simone                                      368 E        

          12      Daun, Irma                                         233 E        
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Schollbrunn                                                                    

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          15  01  Westermann, Bruno                                  692 G        

          14      Müller, Manuel                                     630 E       

          13      Link, Nico                                         199 E        

   SPD                                                                            

          12      Helm, Alexander                                    970  A       

          13      Diemer, Kendra                                     229          

          14      Diemer, Patrick                                    109          

   UBW                                                                            

          14  01  Diemer, Elisabeth                                  884 G        

          13      Deuser, Stephan                                    375 E        

          15      Schölch, Stefan                                    291 E       
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Weisbach                                                                       

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          16  01  Mayerhöfer, Thomas                               1.040 G       

          17      Steck, Christian                                   390 E        

   SPD                                                                            

          15  01  Ihrig, Heinz Dieter                              1.841 G        

          17      Sigmund, Daniel                                    368 E        

          16      Grimm, Cedric                                      215 E        
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Mülben                                                                        

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          20  01  Inhoff, Jan                                      1.007 G        

          18      Bachert, Timo                                      869 E        

          19      Bender, Jörg                                       304 E       

   SPD                                                                            

          20  01  Stöckl, Helmut                                     473 G       

          18      Hagendorn, Helmut                                  307 E        

          19      Reimold, Daniel                                    218 E        

   UBW                                                                            

          16      Edelmann, Konrad                                   379          

          17      Hagendorn, Alexandra                               291          

          18      Zollmann-Schnautz, Marc                            270          
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   AUSGLEICHSSITZE                                                                

                                                                                  

                                                                                  

   SPD                                                                            

          12  01  Helm, Alexander                                    970  A       

          02      Gerlach, Sonja                                     820 E        

          05      Klenk, Bernhard                                    399 E        

          09      Lauterbacher, Anja                                 392 E        

          10      Schröder, Gisela                                   377 E       

          17      Sigmund, Daniel                                    368 E        

          03      Thompson, Birgit                                   348 E        

          07      Bachert, Kai                                       316 E        

          18      Hagendorn, Helmut                                  307 E        

          06      Frohs, Steffen                                     261 E        

          13      Diemer, Kendra                                     229 E        

          19      Reimold, Daniel                                    218 E        

          16      Grimm, Cedric                                      215 E        

          14      Diemer, Patrick                                    109 E        

                                                                                  

   UBW                                                                            

          01  01  Bender, Oliver                                   1.070  A       

          07      Roncone, Michaela                                  801 E        

          05      Brauß, Harald                                      752 E       

          02      Kalla, Gregor                                      529 E        

          06      Kreß, Michael                                      518 E       

          09      Haas, Ralf                                         440 E        

          16      Edelmann, Konrad                                   379 E        

          13      Deuser, Stephan                                    375 E        

          10      Ihrig, Simone                                      368 E        

          15      Schölch, Stefan                                    291 E       

          17      Hagendorn, Alexandra                               291 E        

          04      Scherzinger, Simon                                 284 E        

          18      Zollmann-Schnautz, Marc                            270 E        

          12      Daun, Irma                                         233 E        

  


